
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

{b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
Qf any) 

TRS Graphics Limited 

Robert Cundy 
RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 04402234 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at 20 March 2013 

Signed Date _20 March 2013 

RJC Financial Management Limited 
Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section 

uN 
23/03/2013 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

Post Room 

#79 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of TRS Graphics Limited 

on the 20 March 2013, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Mr Anthony Gallagher 

lye —_ 

Dated 20 March 2013 

Signed 

CC — Signature é Date 20 March 2013 



TRS Graphics Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Rent deposit 
Less Rent arrears 

Surplus 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge. 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Book Debts 

Cash Balances 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

‘\ 
iY 1 

AMA ——~ 

Signature 

£ £ £ 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

4,450 2,500 

(2,500) (2,500) 

1,950 Nil 

2,433 240 

7,470 7,000 

5,012 5,012 

16,865 12,252 

Date 20 March 2013 



A1 - Summary of abilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 12,252 

Preferential creditors 

Trade Creditor 180 | 

Total Preferential Claim 180 | 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 12,072 | 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) (5,414) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,658 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Trustees of TRS Graphics Limited Penston Schemes (18,000) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (11,342) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,414 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 25,461 

Directors Loan 4,100 

Employees’ Claims 5,048 

Landlord Uncertain 

Trade Creditors 24,501 

(62.110) 
Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (53,695) | 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors (11,342) 

(65,038) | 

Issued and called up capital | 

Ordinary "A" 50 

Ordinary "B" 50 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members (65,138) 

‘ 

Signature (Natya Date 20 March 2013 



‘peony ISAM UNOS 

SUORPOIUMUNLHOD 129090 | 

LL 6BL'6L3 
sir 

| 

d
d
b
 

tS) 
On 

Nyo: 

0 
00 v985 

GZ3S ‘UOpUOT ‘POOMION 
UANOS ‘peOY pueIog 

gi | _—_ PONT 
SUONNIOS Hid 
